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1. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	
Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 Derslik	

BBY	101	Genel	Biyoloji	I	 24.01.2024	 09:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	103	Genel	Biyoloji	Lab	I	 17.01.2024	 16:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	107	Biyoistatistik	 19.01.2024	 16:30	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	105	Genel	Kimya	I	 18.01.2024	 11:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	109	Mikroteknik	 23.01.2024	 14:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
OZ	141	Beden	Eğitimi	 25.01.2024	 12:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
OZ	143	Müzik	 19.01.2024	 10:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BEF107	Tem.	Bil.	Tek.	ve	Kul.	 16.01.2024	 12:00-12:25	 Test		 UZEM	
OZ	101	Türk	Dili	 15.01.2024	 13:30-13:55	 Test	 UZEM	
OZ121	İngilizce	I	 16.01.2024	 09:30-09:55	 Test	 UZEM	

2. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 Derslik	
BBY	213	Bitki	Morfolojisi	ve	Anatomisi	 17.01.2024	 08:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	215	Bitki	Morfolojisi	ve	Anatomisi	Lab	 26.01.2024	 11:30	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	205	Tohumsuz	Bitkiler	 25.01.2024	 08:30	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	207	Tohumsuz	Bitkiler	Lab	 24.01.2024	 13:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	209	Omurgasızlar	 18.01.2024 15:30	 Yazılı UZEM	
BBY	211	Omurgasızlar	Lab	 17.01.2024 12:45	 Ödev	 UZEM 
BBY	201	Sitoloji	 23.01.2024	 10:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	203	Sitoloji	Lab	 22.01.2024	 11:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	217	Tıbbi	ve	Aromatik.	Bit.	(Seç)	 25.01.2024	 16:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
OZ	223	Atatürk	İlkeleri	ve	İnk.Tarihi	 15.01.2024	 09:30-09:55	 Test	 UZEM	
OZ	221	İngilizce	III	 15.01.2024	 16:00-16:25	 Test	 UZEM	
OF	201	Eğitime	Giriş	 16.01.2024	 13:00-13:25	 Test	 UZEM	
OF	203	Öğretim	İlke	ve	Yöntemleri	 16.01.2024	 15:00-15:25	 Test	 UZEM	

3. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 Derslik	
BBY	303	Mikrobiyoloji	I	 17.01.2024	 16:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	305	Mikrobiyoloji	Lab	I	 23.01.2024	 14:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	307	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	I	 25.01.2024	 12:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	309	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	I	 25.01.2024	 08:55	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	301	Genetik	I	 24.01.2024	 09:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	311	Biyokimya	 19.01.2024	 16:55	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	327	Enzimoloji	(Seç)	 18.01.2024	 11:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	331	Mesleki	İng.I	(Seç)	 19.01.2024	 10:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	325	Moleküler	Belir.	(Seç)		 22.01.2024	 15:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
OF	301	Rehberlik	ve	Özel	Eğitim	 16.01.2024	 16:00-16:25	 Test	 UZEM	
OF	303	Eğitimde	Ölçme	ve	Değerlendirme	 16.01.2024	 14:00-14:25	 Test	 UZEM	

4. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 Derslik	
BBY	401	Evrim	 25.01.2024	 16:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	403	Moleküler	Biyoloji	 17.01.2024	 12:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	405	Moleküler	Biyoloji	Lab		 17.01.2024	 08:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	409	Bitki	Ekolojisi	ve	Coğrafyası	 26.01.2024	 11:55	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	407	Biyoteknoloji	 22.01.2024	 11:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	419	Besin	Mikrobiyolojisi	(Seç.)		 18.01.2024	 15:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	431	Mesleki	İngilizce	III	(Seç)	 23.01.2024	 10:45	 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	425	Mikroorganizma	Genetiği	(Seç)	 24.01.2024		 13:45		 Yazılı	 UZEM	
BBY	411	Biyolojide	Araştırma	Teknikleri	 22.01.2024	 15:45	 Ödev	 UZEM	



	
	

Biyoloji	Bölüm	Başkanı	
Prof.	Dr.	Ahmet	KAYRALDIZ	

	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Biyoloji	Bölümü	Dersleri	
1. 	

15.01.2024	(Pazartesi)	
09:30-09:55	 OZ	223	Atatürk	İlkeleri	ve	İnk.Tarihi	

2. 	 13:30-13:25	 OZ	101	Türk	Dili	
3. 	 16:00-16:25	 OZ	221	İngilizce	III	
4. 	

16.01.2024	(Salı)	

09:30-09:55	 OZ	121	İngilizce	I	
5. 	 12:00-12:25	 BEF	107	Tem.	Bil.	Tek.	ve	Kul	
6. 	 13:00-13:25	 OF	201	Eğitime	Giriş		
7. 	 14:00-14:25	 OF	303	Eğitimde	Ölçme	ve	Değerlendirme	
8. 	 15:00-15:25	 OF	203	Öğretim	İlke	ve	Yöntemleri	
9. 	 16:00-16:25	 OF	301	Rehberlik	ve	Özel	Eğitim	
10. 	

17.01.2024	(Çarşamba)	

08:45	 BBY	213	Bitki	Morfolojisi	ve	Anatomisi	
11. 	 BBY	405	Moleküler	Biyoloji	Lab	
12. 	 12:45	 BBY	211	Omurgasızlar	Lab	(Ödev)	
13. 	 BBY	403	Moleküler	Biyoloji			
14. 	 16:45	 BBY	303	Mikrobiyoloji	I	
15. 	 BBY	103	Genel	Biyoloji	Lab.	I	
16. 	

18.01.2024	(Perşembe)	
11:45	 BBY	105	Genel	Kimya	I	

17. 	 BBY	327	Enzimoloji	(Seç)	
18. 	 15:30	 BBY	209	Omurgasızlar	
19. 	 15:45	 BBY	419	Besin	Mikrobiyolojisi	(Seç.)	
20. 	

19.01.2024	(Cuma)	
10:45	

BBY	331	Mesleki	İng.I	(Seç)	
21. 	 OZ	143	Müzik	
22. 	 16:30	 BBY	107	Biyoistatistik			
23. 	 16:55	 BBY	311	Biyokimya			
24. 	

22.01.2024	(Pazartesi)	
11:45	 BBY	203	Sitoloji	Lab	

25. 	 BBY	407	Biyoteknoloji	
26. 	 15:45	 BBY	411	Biyolojide	Araş.	Teknikleri	(Ödev)	
27. 	 BBY	325	Moleküler	Belir.	(Seç)	
28. 	

23.01.2024		(Salı)	
10:45	

BBY	201	Sitoloji	
29. 	 BBY	431	Mesleki	İngilizce	III	(Seç)	
30. 	 14:45	 BBY	109	Mikroteknik	
31. 	 BBY	305	Mikrobiyoloji	Lab	
32. 	

24.01.2024	(Çarşamba)	
09:45	 BBY	101	Genel	Biyoloji	I	

33. 	 BBY	301	Genetik	I	
34. 	 13:45	 BBY	207	Tohumsuz	Bitkiler	Lab	
35. 	 BBY	425	Mikroorganizma	Genetiği	(Seç)	
36. 	

25.01.2024	(Perşembe)	

08:30	 BBY	205	Tohumsuz	Bitkiler	
37. 	 08:55	 BBY	309	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	I	
38. 	 12:45	 BBY	307	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	I	
39. 	 OZ	141	Beden	Eğitimi			
40. 	 16:45	 BBY	217	Tıbbi	ve	Aromatik.	Bit.	(Seç)	
41. 	 BBY	401	Evrim	
42. 	 26.01.2024	(Cuma)	 11:30	 BBY	215	Bitki	Morfolojisi	ve	Anatomisi	Lab	
43. 	 11:55	 BBY	409	Bitki	Ekolojisi	ve	Coğrafyası	


